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NAME OF CLASS TEACHER - ROHIMA NARZARY 

Name of Students 

ANISHA LAKRA 

|ASMITA SARKAR 

DHANISA BASUMATARY 

DIPIKA BARMAN 
DIVIYA MUCHAHARY 

DOLI BASUMATARY 

EKCHITA DEKA 

GITANJULI BRAHMA 

MANILA BASUMATARY 

JOTIS MITA RAY 

KALISHA BRAHMA 

KELYAN NARZARY 

KRITI RANI BRAHMA 

MAHI BORO 
MALA GOYARY 

PRONITA BORO 
ROSLIN MURMU 
SAHANAS KHATUN 

SANSHRI NARZARY 
SUJUTAI BASUMATARY 

Name of Students 

SUPRIYA BORO 
SWEETY KARMAKAR 
THRISHA BASUMATARY 

TINA SARKAR 

ZEMIM NAGORI 

MUSUKA BASUMATARY 

BISHAL BRAHMA 
GWJWN BASUMATARY 

HUAN CHAN NARZARY 
KARWM VEER BRAHMA 
MUSTAFIJUR MUSULLI 
NASEEM KHAN 

PANKOJ NAMA DAS 

PONCHOMI BASUMATARY 
RIPUN BARMAN 

|SANJOY BISWAS 

SUMIT MANDAL 
|SUJUKHANG MUSHAHARY 

HIRAN BRAHMA 
DIVYA BRAHMA 

8En of Exam Incharge 

English 

45 

37 

8 

48 

19 

31 

35 

AB 

22 

38 

26 

4 

32 

30 

25 

33 

46 

37 

44 

English 

41 

35 

43 

45 

7 

19 

- 1 

48 

15 

6 

31 

23 

40 

35 
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21 
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44 

49 

Ex 

Adarsha Vidyala ya, Borobaza 
Bhumkipara, Chirang 

ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BOROBAZAR, BHUMKIPARA 
TERM -I (2023-24) 

CLASS I (B) 
RESULT SHEET 

Mathematics 

5 

45 

42 

36 

44 

24 

44 

34 

A 

45 

39 

25 
21 

38 

40 

45 

AB 

50 

47 

49 

Mathematics 
33 

45 

43 

49 

50 

45 

30 

11 

47 

32 

31 

50 

45 
36 
44 

15 

44 

28 
48 
45 

Hindi 

12 

45 

50 

3 

4g 

21 

18 

21 

A 

17 

29 

31 

5 

23 

36 

20 

29 

47 

46 
49 

Hindi 

16 

18 

35 

31 

39 

36 

34 

5 

47 

6 

17 

27 

30 
32 

16 

5 

20 

4 

50 

47 

Assamese/Bodo 

27 

50 

49 

23 

49 

13 

50 

30 

AB 

39 

36 

45 

5 

11 

13 

24 

39 

50 

49 

40 

Assamese/Bodo 

47 

24 

18 

50 

12 

27 

3 

47 

aaae 33 

16 

35 

43 

45 

38 

14 

48 

3 

49 

50 

Kehima Nazary 
Sign of Class Teacher 

Drawing 

17 

25 

B9 

25 

49 

22 

27 

19 

AB 

31 

21 

22 

25 

21 

23 

25 

35 

34 

28 

28 

Drawing 
17 

49 

34 

31 

41 

15 

29 

19 

17 

21 

15 

25 

18 

23 

25 

19 

32 

15 

36 

42 

Ssepy P 

Total Marks Obtained 

66 

210 

217 

95 

239 

99 

170 

139 

AB 

154 

163 

149 

60 

125 

142 

139 

136 

227 

207 

219 

Total Marks Obtained 

82 

200 

171 

172 

225 

115 

139 

39 

a 206 

107 

85 

168 

159 

176 

158 

60 

165 

52 

227 

233 

FULL MARKS - 250 

Percentage 

26.4 

84 

86.8 

38 

95.6 

39.6 

68 

55.6 

AB 

61.6 

65.2 

59.6 

24 

50 

56.8 

55.6 

54.4 

90.8 

82.8 

87.6 

Percentage 
32.8 

80 

68.4 

68.8 

90 

46 

55.6 

15.6 

82.4 

42.8 

34 

67.2 

63.6 

70.4 

63.2 

24 

66 

20.8 

90.8 

93.2 

Sign of Principal 

Rank 

8th 

1st 

3rd 

7th 

Rank 

5th 

3rd 

2nd 

Principal 
Adarsha Vidyalaya Borobazar 

Bhumk1para Chrana 
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